
Features:
1.  Always position accurate while changing insert repeatedly.
2.  No insert movement during high speed or heavily 
 interrupted operation.
3.  Change insert is simple and effective is simple and effective.
4.  Excellent cooling results.
5.  The coolant nozzle system increase inserts' life and 
 stability.
6.  Original E-type tool holders can replace our 
 coolant noozle. It is more economical way than to 
 purchase new tool holders with coolant holders.

TOOL HOLDER WITH 
COOLANT SERIES

Bar Max
1010 Bar Max
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刀片尺寸
Insert Type

構造
Structure

加工方式
Tooling

80° 菱形
Diamond Type

C

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

出水
JET

95°

ECLN	 P81

40°

ECMN	 P81

75°

ECRN	 P82

50°

ECMN-A	 P82

75°
ECKN	 P83

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

95°

ECLN	 P30

75°

ECKN	 P31

40°

ECMNN	 P31

75°

ECRN	 P32

50°

ECMNN-A	 P32

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on 95°

SCLC	 P50

50°

SCNC	 P50

95°

SCLC-N	 P51

90°

SCAC-N	 P51
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刀片尺寸
Insert Type

構造
Structure

加工方式
Tooling

三角形
Triangular Type

T

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

出水
JET

93°

ETJN	 P84

93°

ETJN-A	 P84

105°

ETXN	 P85 

60°

ETEN	 P85

105°

ETQN	 P86

91°

ETFN	 P86

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

93°

ETJN	 P33

10°

ETXN	 P34

90°

ETGN	 P34

60°

ETEN	 P35

105°

ETQN	 P36

91°

ETFN	 P37

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

60°

STEP	 P52

91°

STFC	 P62

60°

STEC	 P62

90°

STAC-N	 P63

90°

STFP	 P67

六角形
Hexagon Type

W

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

出水
JET

95°

EWLN	 P87

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp 95°

EWLN	 P38
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刀片尺寸
Insert Type

構造
Structure

加工方式
Tooling

55° 菱形
Diamond Type

D

 
雙重鎖緊式

Double Clamp

出水
JET

93°

EDJN	 P90

107.5°

EDQN	 P90

62.5°

EDNN	 P91

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp 93°

EDJN	 P47

107.5°

EDQN	 P48

62.5°

EDNN	 P49

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

93°

SDJC	 P58

107.5°

SDQC	 P59

62.5°

SDNC	 P59

93°

SDJC-N	 P60

90°

SDAC-N	 P60
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刀片尺寸
Insert Type

構造
Structure

加工方式
Tooling

35° 菱形
Diamond Type

V

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp 93°

EVJN	 P43

72.5°

EVVN	 P44

72.5°

EVVNR	 P45

117.5°

EVQN	 P46

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

93°

SVJN	 P44

93°

SVJB	 P53

72.5°

SVVB	 P53

93°

SVUB	 P54

117.5°

SVQB	 P54

90.5°

SVKB	 P55

93°

SVJC	 P55

72.5°

SVVC	 P56

72.5°

SVVCR	 P56

90.5°
SVKC	 P57

93°

SVUC	 P57

117.5°

SVQC	 P58

93°

SVJC(B)-N	 P63            

正方形
Square Type

S

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

出水
JET

45°

ESDN	 P88

15°

ESBN	 P88

75°

ESKN	 P89

45°

ESSN	 P89

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp 45°

ESDN	 P39

75°

ESBN	 P40

75°

ESKN	 P41

45°

ESSN	 P42

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on 45°

SSSC	 P61
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刀片尺寸
Insert Type

構造
Structure

加工方式
Tooling

圓形
Round Type

R

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

SRAC	 P64 SRDC	 P65 SRGC	 P66

六角形
Hexagon Type

W

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

SWAC	 P67

外徑牙刀
External Holder 

ER/IR

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

SER/L-N	 P79 SER/L	 P79 ESER/L	 P80 EWT1	 P80

小型車床加工
Mini-Tool Holder

螺絲鎖緊式
Srew-on

EBT	 P61

刀片切斷
Grooving 

雙重鎖緊式
Double Clamp

出水
JET

EZH	 P92 EGYHR/L	 P93
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ECLNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN □□ 

1204 □□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-2 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040ECLNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ECLNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

ECLNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CN □□ 
1606 □□

SMC 
-416 LW-5 CN 

12-2 CS80 C-6 LW040
ECLNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ECLNR/L 12-4B ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25.4
CN □□ 

1204 □□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-2 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040ECLNR/L 16-4D ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8

ECLNR/L 20-4D ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

ECLNR/L 16-5D ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8 CN □□ 
1606 □□

SMC 
-416 LW-5 CN 

12-2 CS80 C-6 LW040
ECLNR/L 20-5D ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

◆ 英製規格。
◆ Imperial Dimension.

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MCLNR/L-1616K12 ● ● 16 16 125 32 20

CN □□ 
1204 □□

SMC 
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030
MCLNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25

MCLNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MCLNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ECLN 95°

95°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

95
°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 Q 頁
Insert Detail	
CN□□ 1204□□►Ref.Page-Q
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ECKNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN □□ 

1204 □□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-4 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040ECKNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ECKNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MCKNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN □□ 

1204 □□

SMC 
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MCKNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MCKNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ECKN 75°

75°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

75
°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

零件 (Parts)

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

ECMNN-2020K12 ● 20 20 125 32 25

CN □□ 
1204 □□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-2 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040ECMNN-2525M12 ● 25 25 150 32 32

ECMNN-3232P12 ● 32 32 170 32 40

ECMNN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 32 32 CN □□ 
1606 □□

SMC 
-416 LW-5 CN

12-2 CS80 C-6 LW040

ECMNN 40°

40°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

40
°

E

A

L

BF

刀片資料	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 Q 頁

Insert Detail	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-Q
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ECRNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN □□ 

1204 □□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-4 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040ECRNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ECRNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MCRNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN □□ 

1204 □□

SMC 
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MCRNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MCRNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

ECRN 75°

75°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

75°

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

ECMNN-2020K12A ● 20 20 125 32 25

CN □□ 
1204 □□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-4 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040ECMNN-2525M12A ● 25 25 150 32 32

ECMNN-3232P12A ● 32 32 170 32 40

ECMNN-2525M16A ● 25 25 150 42 32 CN □□ 
1606 □□

SMC 
-416 LW-5 CN

12-4 CS80 C-6 LW040

ECMNN-A 50°

50°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

50
°

E

A

L

BF

刀片資料	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 Q 頁
Insert Detail	
CN□□ 1204□□►Ref.Page-Q
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ETJNR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20

TN □□ 
1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LT-4 TN 
16-2

CS
60E C-5 LW025

LW030

ETJNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25

LT-3 TN 
16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025

LW040ETJNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ETJNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

ETJNR/L-2020K16A ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322 LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETJNR/L-2525M16A ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ETJNR/L-3232P16A ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ETJNR/L 12-3B ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25.4
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322 LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETJNR/L 16-3D ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8

ETJNR/L 20-3D ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

◆ 英製規格。
◆ Imperial Dimension.

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MTJNR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 32 20

TN □□ 
1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-22

CS70-21
LW020
LW030

MTJNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25

MTJNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MTJNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ETJN 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93
°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE-A M-TYPE

E-TYPE

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁

Insert Detail	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ETXNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322 LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETXNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ETXNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ETXN 10°

10°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

B
F

10°

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ETGNR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LT-4 TN 
16-2

CS
60E C-5 LW025

LW030

ETGNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETGNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MTGNR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 32 20
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-22

CS70-21 LW020
LW030MTGNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25

MTGNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS70-22

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ETGN 90°

90°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

BF

90°

M-TYPEE-TYPE

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁
Insert Detail	
TN□□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

ETENN-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 32 10 TN □□ 
1604 □□

SMT
-322 LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETENN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 32 12.5

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

MTENN-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 32 10 TN □□ 
1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-22

CS70-21 LW020
LW030MTENN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 32 12.5 CS70-22

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ETEN 60°

60°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

60°

E

A

L

B
F

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁

Insert Detail	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ETQNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322 LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETQNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ETQNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MTQNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-22

CS70-21
LW020
LW030MTQNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

CS70-22
MTQNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ETQN 105°

105°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

10
5°

A

E

L

B
F

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁
Insert Detail	
TN□□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ETFNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322 LT-3 TN 

16-3 CS80 C-6 LW025
LW040ETFNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ETFNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MTFNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN □□ 

1604 □□

SMT 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-22

CS70-21
LW020
LW030MTFNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

CS70-22
MTFNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ETFN 91°

91°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

BF
91°

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁

Insert Detail	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EWLNR/L-2020K06 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25 WN □□ 
0604 □□

SMW
-406 LT-3 WN

06-2
CS
60E C-5 LW025

LW030EWLNR/L-2525M06 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

EWLNR/L-2020K08 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
WN □□ 

0804 □□

SMW
-422 LW-4 WN

08-4 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040EWLNR/L-2525M08 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

EWLNR/L-3232P08 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EWLNR/L 12-4B ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25.4
WN □□ 

0804 □□

SMW
-422 LW-4 WN

08-4 CS80 C-6 LW030
LW040EWLNR/L 16-4D ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8

EWLNR/L 20-4D ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

◆ 英製規格。
◆ Imperial Dimension.

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MWLNR/L-2020K08 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
WN □□ 

0804 □□

SMW 
-422

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MWLNR/L-2525M08 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MWLNR/L-3232P08 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

EWLN 95°

95°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

95°

A

E

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
WN □□ 0604 □□／ WN □□ 0804 □□ ► 參考 T 頁
Insert Detail	
WN □□ 0604 □□／ WN □□ 0804 □□ ►Ref.Page-T
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

ESDNN-2020K12 ● 20 20 125 34 10
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS
-432 LW-4 SN12 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040ESDNN-2525M12 ● 25 25 150 34 12.5

ESDNN-3232P12 ● 32 32 170 34 16

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

MSDNN-2020K12 ● 20 20 125 34 10
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS 
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MSDNN-2525M12 ● 25 25 150 34 12.5
CS70-22

MSDNN-3232P12 ● 32 32 170 34 16

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ESDN 45°

45°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

45°

E

A

L

B
F

刀片資料	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 W 頁

Insert Detail	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-W
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ESBNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS
-432 LW-4 SN12 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040ESBNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ESBNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MSBNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MSBNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MSBNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ESBN 75°

75°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

BF

A

L
E75˚

刀片資料	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 W 頁
Insert Detail	
SN□□ 1204□□►Ref.Page-W
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ESKNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS
-432 LW-4 SN12 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040ESKNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ESKNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MSKNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS 
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MSKNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MSKNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ESKN 75°

75°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

BF

A

L
E

75˚

刀片資料	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 W 頁

Insert Detail	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-W
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

 在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ESSNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS
-432 LW-4 SN12 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040ESSNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

ESSNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MSSNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN □□ 

1204 □□

SMS
-432

LCS
-617

CP
50-22

CS70-21

LW030MSSNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32
CS70-22

MSSNR/L-3232P12 ● ● 32 32 170 32 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

ESSN 45°

45°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

BF

A

L
E45˚

刀片資料	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 W 頁
Insert Detail	
SN□□ 1204□□►Ref.Page-W
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EVJNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 44 25 VN □□ 
12T3 □□

- LT-1 VN12

CS
60E C-5 LW025

LW030

EVJNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 47 32

EVJNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 44 25
VN □□ 

1604 □□

SMV
-322 LT-3 VN16EVJNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 44 32

EVJNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 47 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EVJNR/L 12-3B ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 47 25.4
VN □□ 

1604 □□

SMV
-322 LT-3 VN16 CS

60E C-5 LW025
LW030EVJNR/L 16-3D ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 47 31.8

EVJNR/L 20-3D ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 47 38.1

◆ 英製規格。
◆ Imperial Dimension.

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MVJNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 37 25
VN □□ 

1604 □□

SMV 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-24

CS70-21
LW020
LW030MVJNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 37 32

CS70-22
MVJNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 37 40

 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

EVJN 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93
°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
VN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 V 頁

Insert Detail	
VN □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-V
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S
E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVJNR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 37 25 VN □□ 
12T3 □□

CS30 T-10
SVJNR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 37 32

SVJN 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

B

B

F

93
°

E

L

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

EVVNR-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 48 25 VN □□ 
1604 □□

SMV
-322 LT-3 VN16 CS

60E C-5 LW025
LW030EVVNR-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 48 32

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

MVVNR-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 48 25 VN □□ 
1604 □□

SMV 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-24

CS70-21 LW020
LW030MVVNR-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 48 32 CS70-22

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

EVVN 72.5°

72.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

B

A

F

LE72.5°

刀片資料	
VN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 V 頁
Insert Detail	
VN□□ 1604□□ ►Ref.Page-V
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

EVVNN-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 48 10
VN □□ 

1604 □□

SMV
-322 LT-3 VN16 CS

60E C-5 LW025
LW030EVVNN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 48 12.5

EVVNN-3232P16 ● 32 32 170 48 16

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

MVVNN-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 48 10
VN □□ 

1604 □□

SMV 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-24

CS70-21
LW020
LW030MVVNN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 48 12.5

CS70-22
MVVNN-3232P16 ● 32 32 170 48 16

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

EVVN 72.5°

72.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

E

A

L

B
F

E-TYPE M-TYPE

72.5°

刀片資料	
VN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 V 頁

Insert Detail	
VN □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-V
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EVQNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 40 32 VN □□ 
1604 □□

SMV
-322 LT-3 VN16 CS

60E C-5 LW025
LW030EVQNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 40 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MVQNR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 40 25
VN □□ 

1604 □□

SMV 
-322

LCS
-513

CP
50-24

CS70-21
LW020
LW030MVQNR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 40 32

CS70-22
MVQNR/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 40 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.

EVQN 117.5°

117.5°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

11
7.

5°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
VN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 V 頁
Insert Detail	
VN□□ 1604□□ ►Ref.Page-V



®

益詮切削刀具

T
O

O
L H

O
LD

E
R

 S
E

R
IE

S

E

47

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EDJNR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 36 25 DN □□ 
1104 □□

SMD
-363 LT-3 DN11 CS

60E C-5 LW025
LW030EDJNR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 36 32

EDJNR/L-2020K15 ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN □□ 

1504 □□

SMD
-463 LD-1 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDJNR/L-2525M15 ● ● 25 25 150 42 32

EDJNR/L-3232P15 ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

EDJNR/L-2020K15A ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN □□ 

1506 □□

SMD
-466 LW-4 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDJNR/L-2525M15A ● ● 25 25 150 42 32

EDJNR/L-3232P15A ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EDJNR/L 12-4B ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25.4
DN □□ 

1504 □□

SMD
-463 LD-1 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDJNR/L 16-4D ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.75

EDJNR/L 20-4D ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

◆ 英製規格。
◆ Imperial Dimension.

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MDJNR/L-2020K15 ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN □□ 

1504 □□

SMD 
-463

LCS
-619

CP
50-24

CS70-21

LW030MDJNR/L-2525M15 ● ● 25 25 150 36 32
CS70-22

MDJNR/L-3232P15 ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

MDJNR/L-2020K15A ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN □□ 

1506 □□

SMD 
-466

LCS
-619

CP
50-24

CS70-21

LW030MDJNR/L-2525M15A ● ● 25 25 150 36 32
CS70-22

MDJNR/L-3232P15A ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.
◆ 此刀架本體共用
◆ DN □□ 1504 and DN □□ 1506 inserts can be use the same tool body.

EDJN 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93
°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
DN □□ 1104 □□／ DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ► 參考 U 頁

Insert Detail	
DN □□ 1104 □□／ DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ►Ref.Page-U
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E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

EDQNR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 36 25 DN □□ 
1104 □□

SMD-
363 LT-3 DN11 CS60E C-5 LW025

EDQNR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 36 32

EDQNR/L-2525M15 ● ● 25 25 150 36 32 DN □□ 
1504 □□

SMD
-463 LD-1 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDQNR/L-3232P15 ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

EDQNR/L-2525M15A ● ● 25 25 150 36 32 DN □□ 
1506 □□

SMD
-466 LW-4 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDQNR/L-3232P15A ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

MDQNR/L-2020K15 ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN □□ 

1504 □□

SMD 
-463

LCS
-619

CP
50-24

CS70-21

LW030MDQNR/L-2525M15 ● ● 25 25 150 36 32
CS70-22

MDQNR/L-3232P15 ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

MDQNR/L-2020K15A ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN □□ 

1506 □□

SMD 
-466

LCS
-619

CP
50-24

CS70-21

LW030MDQNR/L-2525M15A ● ● 25 25 150 36 32
CS70-22

MDQNR/L-3232P15A ● ● 32 32 170 36 40

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.
◆ 此刀架本體共用
◆ DN □□ 1504 and DN □□ 1506 inserts can be use the same tool body.

EDQN 107.5°

107.5°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

10
7.5

°

E

A

L

BF

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ► 參考 U 頁
Insert Detail	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ►Ref.Page-U
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C 扣環
Clasp

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

A B L E F

EDNNN-2020K15 ● 20 20 125 41 10
DN □□ 

1504 □□

SMD
-463 LD-1 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDNNN-2525M15 ● 25 25 150 41 12.5

EDNNN-3232P15 ● 32 32 170 41 16

EDNNN-2020K15A ● 20 20 125 41 10
DN □□ 

1506 □□

SMD
-466 LW-4 DN15 CS80 C-6 LW030

LW040EDNNN-2525M15A ● 25 25 150 41 12.5

EDNNN-3232P15A ● 32 32 170 41 16

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw of 

shim
壓板

Clamp
雙頭螺絲

Screw
L 型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

MDNNN-2020K15 ● 20 20 125 41 10
DN □□ 

1504 □□

SMD 
-463

LCS
-619

CP
50-24

CS70-21

LW030MDNNN-2525M15 ● 25 25 150 41 12.5
CS70-22

MDNNN-3232P15 ● 32 32 170 41 16

MDNNN-2020K15A ● 20 20 125 41 10
DN □□ 

1506 □□

SMD 
-466

LCS
-619

CP
50-24

CS70-21

LW030MDNNN-2525M15A ● 25 25 150 41 12.5
CS70-22

MDNNN-3232P15A ● 32 32 170 41 16

◆ 推薦優先選用 E-Type。
◆ Recommend you to choose our patent products E-TYPE.
◆ 此刀架本體共用
◆ DN □□ 1504 and DN □□ 1506 inserts can be use the same tool body.

EDNN 62.5°

62.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

62.5°

E

A

L

B
F

E-TYPE M-TYPE

刀片資料	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ► 參考 U 頁

Insert Detail	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ►Ref.Page-U
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S 

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SCLCR/L-0808K06 ● ● 8 8 125 8 10
CC □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8

SCLCR/L-1010K06 ● ● 10 10 125 10 12

SCLCR/L-1212K09 ● ● 12 12 125 16 16

CC □□ 09T3 □□ CS35 T-15
SCLCR/L-1616K09 ● ● 16 16 125 16 20

SCLCR/L-2020K09 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SCLCR/L-2525M09 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SCLCR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25
CC □□ 1204 □□ CS45 T-15

SCLCR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SCLC 95°

95°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

95°

E

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

SCNCN-1010K06 ● 10 10 125 5 CC □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8

SCNCN-1212K09 ● 12 12 125 6

CC □□ 09T3 □□ CS35 T-15
SCNCN-1616K09 ● 16 16 125 8

SCNCN-2020K09 ● 20 20 125 10

SCNCN-2525M09 ● 25 25 150 12.5

SCNCN-2020K12 ● 20 20 125 10
CC □□ 1204 □□ CS45 T-15

SCNCN-2525M12 ● 25 25 150 12.5

SCNC 50°

50°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

50°

L

A

B
F

刀片資料	
CC □□ 0602 □□／ CC □□ 09T3 □□／ CC □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 X 頁
Insert Detail	
CC □□ 0602 □□／ CC □□ 09T3 □□／ CC □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-X
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

SCLCR/L-0808K06N ● ● 8 8 125 8
CC□□ 0602□□ CS25 T-8

SCLCR/L-1010K06N ● ● 10 10 125 10

SCLCR/L-1212K09N ● ● 12 12 125 12
CC□□ 09T3□□ CS35 T-15

SCLCR/L-1616K09N ● ● 16 16 125 16

SCLC-N 95°

95°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

L

95°

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SCACR/L-0808K06N ● ● 8 8 125 14 8
CC□□ 0602□□ CS25 T-8

SCACR/L-1010K06N ● ● 10 10 125 10 10

SCACR/L-1212K09N ● ● 12 12 125 13 12 CC□□ 09T3□□ CS35 T-15

SCAC-N 90°

90°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

90°

L

E

A

BF

刀片資料	
CC □□ 0602 □□／ CC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 X 頁

Insert Detail	
CC □□ 0602 □□／ CC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-X
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

STEPR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 14.5
TP □□ 1103 □□ CS30 T-10

STEPR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 19.5

STEP 60°

60°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

60°

L

A

B
F

刀片資料	
TP □□ 1103 □□ ► 參考 Y 頁
Insert Detail	
TP □□ 1103 □□ ►Ref.Page-Y
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVJBR/L-1010K11 ● ● 10 10 125 18 12

VB □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SVJBR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16

SVJBR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20

SVJBR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVJBR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SVJBR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 20 125 30 20

VB □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15SVJBR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 39 25

SVJBR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SVJB 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

E

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

SVVBN-1010K11 ● 10 10 125 18 5

VB □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8
SVVBN-1212K11 ● 12 12 125 18 6

SVVBN-1616K11 ● 16 16 125 30 8

SVVBN-2525M11 ● 25 25 150 30 15.8

SVVBN-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 30 10
VB □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

SVVBN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 30 12.5

SVVB 72.5°

72.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

72.5°

E

L

A

B
F

刀片資料	
VB □□ 1103 □□／ VB □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AC 頁

Insert Detail	
VB □□ 1103 □□／ VB □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AC
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

SVUBR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 25
VB □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SVUBR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30

SVUBR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 30
VB □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

SVUBR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 35

SVUB 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVQBR/L-1010K11 ● ● 10 10 125 14 14.5

VB □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8
SVQBR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16.5

SVQBR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20.5

SVQBR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVQBR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20

VB □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15SVQBR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVQBR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SVQB 117.5°

117.5°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

11
7.

5°

L

E

A

BF

刀片資料	
VB □□ 1103 □□／ VB □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AC 頁
Insert Detail	
VB □□ 1103 □□／ VB □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AC
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVJCR/L-1010K11 ● ● 10 10 125 18 12

VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8
SVJCR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16

SVJCR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20

SVJCR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVJCR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 20 125 30 20

VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15SVJCR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVJCR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SVJC 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

E

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVKBR/L-1010K11 ● ● 10 10 125 14 9

VB □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8
SVKBR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 15 9

SVKBR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 15 9

SVKBR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 15 9

SVKBR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 25 12

VB □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-10SVKBR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 25 12

SVKBR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 15 9

SVKB 90.5°

90.5°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
VB □□ 1103 □□／ VB □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AC 頁
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁

Insert Detail	
VB □□ 1103 □□／ VB □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AC
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

SVVCR-2020K11 ● 20 20 125 30 16
VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SVVCR-2525M11 ● 25 25 150 25 21

SVVCR-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 30 5
VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

SVVCR-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 30 20

SVVC 72.5°

72.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

A

B

L
E

F

72.5°

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

SVVCN-1010K11 ● 10 10 125 18 5

VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8
SVVCN-1212K11 ● 12 12 125 18 6

SVVCN-1616K11 ● 16 16 125 30 8

SVVCN-2525M11 ● 25 25 150 35 12.5

SVVCN-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 30 10
VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

SVVCN-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 30 12.5

SVVC 72.5°

72.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

72.5°

E

L

A

B
F

刀片資料	
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁
Insert Detail	
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

SVUCR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 25
VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SVUCR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30

SVUCR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 30
VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

SVUCR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 35

SVUC 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVKCR/L-1010K11 10 10 125 14 9

VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SVKCR/L-1212K11 ● 12 12 125 15 9

SVKCR/L-1616K11 ● 16 16 125 15 9

SVKCR/L-2020K11 ● 20 20 125 15 9

SVKCR/L-2525M11 25 25 150 30 12

SVKCR/L-1616K16 ● 16 16 125 15 9

VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15SVKCR/L-2020K16 ● 20 20 125 25 9

SVKCR/L-2525M16 ● 25 25 150 25 12

SVKC 90.5°

90.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

刀片資料	
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁

Insert Detail	
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SDJCR/L-0808K07 ● ● 8 8 125 12 10

DC □□ 0702 □□ CS25 T-8SDJCR/L-1010K07 ● ● 10 10 125 14 12

SDJCR/L-1212K07 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16

SDJCR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16

DC □□ 11T3 □□ CS35 T-15
SDJCR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 20 20

SDJCR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 22 25

SDJCR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 22 32

SDJC 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93
°

E

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVQCR/L-1010K11 ● ● 10 10 125 14 14.5

VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8
SVQCR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16.5

SVQCR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20.5

SVQCR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVQCR/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20

VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15SVQCR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVQCR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SVQC 117.5°

117.5°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

11
7.

5°

L

E

A

BF

刀片資料	
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁
DC □□ 0702 □□／ DC □□ 11T3 □□ ► 參考 AA 頁
Insert Detail	
VC □□ 1103 □□／ VC □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB
DC □□ 0702 □□／ DC □□ 11T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AA
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

SDNCN-0808K07 ● 8 8 125 4
DC □□ 0702 □□ CS25 T-8

SDNCN-1010K07 ● 10 10 125 5

SDNCN-1212K11 ● 12 12 125 6

DC □□ 11T3 □□ CS35 T-15
SDNCN-1616K11 ● 16 16 125 8

SDNCN-2020K11 ● 20 20 125 10

SDNCN-2525M11 ● 25 25 150 12.5

SDNC 62.5°

62.5°

外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

62.5°

E

L

A

B
F

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SDQCR/L-1010K07 ● ● 10 10 125 14 12
DC □□ 0702 □□ CS25 T-8

SDQCR/L-1212K07 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16

SDQCR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 18 16

DC □□ 11T3 □□ CS35 T-15
SDQCR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 30 20

SDQCR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SDQCR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

SDQC 107.5°

107.5°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

10
7.5

°

E

L

A

BF

刀片資料	
DC □□ 0702 □□／ DC □□ 11T3 □□ ► 參考 AA 頁

Insert Detail	
DC □□ 0702 □□／ DC □□ 11T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AA
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SDJCR/L-1010K07N ● ● 10 10 125 14 10
DC□□ 0702□□ CS25 T-8

SDJCR/L-1212K07N ● ● 12 12 125 18 12

SDJCR/L-1212K11N ● ● 12 12 125 18 12
DC□□ 11T3□□ CS35 T-15

SDJCR/L-1616K11N ● ● 16 16 125 30 16

SDJC-N 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

F

A

B

93°

L

E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

SDACR/L-0808K07N ● ● 8 8 125 8

DC□□ 0702□□ CS25 T-8SDACR/L-1010K07N ● ● 10 10 125 10

SDACR/L-1212K07N ● ● 12 12 125 12

SDACR/L-1212K11N ● ● 12 12 125 12
DC□□ 11T3□□ CS35 T-15

SDACR/L-1616K11N ● ● 16 16 125 16

SDAC-N 90°

90°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

F

A

B

90°

L

刀片資料	
DC □□ 0702 □□／ DC □□ 11T3 □□ ► 參考 AA 頁
Insert Detail	
DC □□ 0702 □□／ DC □□ 11T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AA
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock 

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

SSSCR-1212K09 ● 12 12 125 13

SC □□ 09T3 □□ CS35 T-15
SSSCR/L-1616K09 ● ● 16 16 125 17

SSSCR/L-2020K09 ● ● 20 20 125 21

SSSCR/L-2525M09 ● ● 25 25 150 26

SSSC 45°

45°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

45°

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A A1 B L F

EBT35R-1010 ● 10 10 10 120 7.5

EBTR □□ CS30 T-10
EBT35R-1212 ● 12 12 12 120 9.5

EBT35R-1616 ● 16 16 16 120 13.5

EBT35R-2020 ● 20 20 20 125 17.5

EBT 小型車床外徑加工刀架     本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Mini Tool Holder	 Right-Hand Show

3.5

L

B

A

F

A1

  型號
Model No

寸法
Dimension 刀片 Insert 

ET1200

EC
530

EC
150

EC
310 R W

3.5
2.5

φ6.8

15

3.8

21

6.3

6.5

8.0

W
60°

EBTR3505 ● ● ● ● 0.05

EBTR3515 ● ● ● ● 0.15

刀片資料	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 AD 頁

Insert Detail	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AD
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

STFCR/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 14 16
TC □□ 1102 □□ CS25 T-8

STFCR/L-1616K11 ● ● 16 16 125 14 20

STFCR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 30 25
TC □□ 16T3 □□ CS35 T-15

STFCR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 30 32

STFC 91°

91°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

91°

E

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

STECR/L-2020K11 ● ● 20 20 125 14.5
TC □□ 1102 □□ CS25 T-8

STECR/L-2525M11 ● ● 25 25 150 19.5

STECR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 12
TC □□ 16T3 □□ CS35 T-15

STECR/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 17

STEC 60°

60°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

60°

L

A

B
F

刀片資料	
TC □□ 1102 □□／ TC □□ 16T3 □□ ► 參考 Z 頁
Insert Detail	
TC □□ 1102 □□／ TC □□ 16T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-Z
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L F

STACR/L-0808K09N ● ● 8 8 125 8
TC □□ 0902 □□ CS22 T-7

STACR/L-1010K09N ● ● 10 10 125 10

STACR/L-1212K11N ● ● 12 12 125 12
TC □□ 1102 □□ CS25 T-8

STACR/L-1616K11N ● ● 16 16 125 16

STAC-N 90°

90°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

90°

L

A

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVJBR/L-1010K11N ● ● 10 10 125 18 10

VB □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8SVJBR/L-1212K11N ● ● 12 12 125 18 12

SVJBR/L-1616K11N ● ● 16 16 125 30 16

SVJBR/L-1616K16N ● ● 16 16 125 30 16 VB □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SVJCR/L-1010K11N ● ● 10 10 125 18 10

VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8SVJCR/L-1212K11N ● ● 12 12 125 18 12

SVJCR/L-1616K11N ● ● 16 16 125 30 16

SVJCR/L-1616K16N ● ● 16 16 125 30 16
VC □□ 1604 □□ CS35 T-15

SVJCR/L-2020K16N ● ● 20 20 125 30 25

SVJC(B)-N 93°

93°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

E

L

A

BF

刀片資料
TC □□ 0902 □□／ TC □□ 1102 □□ ► 參考 Z 頁	

VB □□ 1103 □□ ► 參考 AC 頁
VC □□ 1103 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁

Insert Detail
TC □□ 0902 □□／ TC □□ 1102 □□ ►Ref.Page-Z	

VB □□ 1103 □□ ►Ref.Page-AC
VC □□ 1103 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SRACR/L-0303K06 ● ● 9.5 9.5 125 16 9.9

RC □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8

SRACR/L-1010K06 ● ● 10 10 125 11 10

SRACR/L-1212K06 ● ● 12 12 125 14 12.3

SRACR/L-1616K06 ● ● 16 16 125 14 16.3

SRACR/L-2020K06 ● ● 20 20 125 12 20.4

SRACR/L-2525M06 ● ● 25 25 150 12 25.4

SRACR/L-9.59.5K08 ● ● 9.5 9.5 125 16 9.9

RC □□ 0803 □□ CS30 T-10

SRACR/L-9.512.7K08 ● ● 9.5 12.7 125 16 13.1

SRACR/L-12.712.7K08 ● ● 12.7 12.7 125 16 13.1

SRACR/L-1212K08 ● ● 12 12 125 16 12.4

SRACR/L-1616K08 ● ● 16 16 125 16 16.4

SRACR/L-2020K08 ● ● 20 20 125 16 20.4

SRACR/L-2525M08 ● ● 25 25 150 16 25.4

SRACR/L-1212K10 ● ● 12 12 125 12 12.4

RC □□ 1003 □□ CS30 T-10
SRACR/L-1616K10 ● ● 16 16 125 16 16.4

SRACR/L-2020K10 ● ● 20 20 125 20 20.4

SRACR/L-2525M10 ● ● 25 25 150 20 25.4

SRACR/L-2525M10T3 ● 25 25 150 20 25.4 RC □□ 10T3 □□ CS35 T-15

SRACR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 20 25.4 RC □□ 1204 □□ CH40 T-15

SRAC 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

L

A

BF
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L E F

SRDCN-1010K06 ● 10 10 125 12 5

RC □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8

SRDCN-1212K06 ● 12 12 125 12 6

SRDCN-1616K06 ● 16 16 125 12 8

SRDCN-2020K06 ● 20 20 125 12 10

SRDCN-2525M06 ● 25 25 150 12 12.5

SRDCN-1010K08 ● 10 10 125 16 5

RC □□ 0803 □□ CS30 T-10

SRDCN-1212K08 ● 12 12 125 16 6

SRDCN-1616K08 ● 16 16 125 16 8

SRDCN-2020K08 ● 20 20 125 16 10

SRDCN-2525M08 ● 25 25 150 16 12.5

SRDCN-1010K10 ● 10 10 125 20 5

RC □□ 1003 □□ CS30 T-10

SRDCN-1212K10 ● 12 12 125 20 6

SRDCN-1616K10 ● 16 16 125 20 8

SRDCN-2020K10 ● 20 20 125 20 10

SRDCN-2525M10 ● 25 25 150 20 12.5

SRDC 外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

E

L

A

B
F
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SRGCR/L-1212K06 ● ● 12 12 125 11 16

RC □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8
SRGCR/L-1616K06 ● 16 16 125 14 20

SRGCR/L-2020K06 ● ● 20 20 125 14 25

SRGCR/L-2525M06 ● ● 25 25 150 14 32

SRGCR/L-1616K08 ● 16 16 125 16 20

RC □□ 0803 □□ CS30 T-10SRGCR/L-2020K08 ● ● 20 20 125 16 25

SRGCR/L-2525M08 ● ● 25 25 150 20 32

SRGCR/L-2020K10 ● ● 20 20 125 16 25
RC □□ 1003 □□ CS30 T-10

SRGCR/L-2525M10 25 25 150 20 32

SRGCR/L-2020K10T3 20 20 125 16 25 RC □□ 10T3 □□ CS35 T-15

SRGCR/L-2020K12 ● ● 20 20 125 16 25
RC □□ 1204 □□ CS35 T-15

SRGCR/L-2525M12 ● ● 25 25 150 20 32

SRGCR/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 16 25
RC □□ 1606 □□ CS45 T-15

SRGCR/L-2525M16 25 25 150 20 32

SRGC 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

BF

A

LE
30°



®

益詮切削刀具

T
O

O
L H

O
LD

E
R

 S
E

R
IE

S

67

S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

SWACR/L-2525M04 ● ● 25 25 150 30 26 WC □□ 
0402 □□

CS25 T-8

SWAC 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

A

B

L
E

F

10°

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

STFPR/L-2525M09-R40 ● ● 25 25 150 25 26 TP □□ 0902 □□ CS25 T-8

STFPR/L-2525M11-R40 ● ● 25 25 150 25 26
TP □□ 1103 □□ CS30 T-10

STFPR/L-3232P11-R40 ● ● 32 32 170 25 31

STFP

90°

外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

F

A

B

90°

LE

刀片資料	
WC □□ 0402 □□ ► 參考 AH 頁

TP □□ 0902 □□／ TP □□ 1103 □□ ► 參考 Y 頁
Insert Detail	

WC □□ 0402 □□ ►Ref.Page-AH
TP □□ 0902 □□／ TP □□ 1103 □□ ►Ref.Page-Y
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼 
S

teel SRPAL-4.4K10-062 ● 12.7 12.7 125 12.7 RP □□ 1003 □□ CS35 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SRPDN-4.4K12-071 ● 12.7 12.7 125 6.35 RP □□ 1204 □□ CS40 T-15

SRPDN-4.5K16-072 ● 12.7 15 125 7.5 RP □□ 1604 □□ CS45 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為10支、20支、30支，將可享有優惠價格！

SRPD 手工具	

Hand Tools	

SRPA 手工具	 本圖所示為左手刀 (L)
Hand Tools	 Left-Hand Show
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SRPGL-4.25M12-082 ● 12.7 25 150 30
RP □□ 1204 □□ CS40 T-15

SRPGR-2020M12 ● 20 20 150 32

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10支、20支、30支，將可享有優惠價格！

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS10CR-3.4H09-113 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SC □□ 09T3 □□ CH4.0 T-15
SS10CL-3.4H09-114 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SS10CR-4.4H09-111 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS10CL-4.4H09-112 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10支、20支、30支，將可享有優惠價格！

SRPG 手工具	 本圖所示為左手刀 (L)
Hand Tools	 Left-Hand Show

SS10C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 AD 頁

Insert Detail	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AD
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS20CR-3.4H09-122 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SC □□ 09T3 □□ CH4.0 T-15
SS20CL-3.4H09-121 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SS20CR-4.4H09-124 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS20CL-4.4H09-123 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS20C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (L)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS30CR-3.4H09-143 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SC □□ 09T3 □□ CH4.0 T-15
SS30CL-3.4H09-144 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SS30CR-4.4H09-141 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS30CL-4.4H09-142 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS30C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 AD 頁
Insert Detail	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AD
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS45CN-3.3H06-154 ● 9.5 9.5 100 9.5 SC □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8

SS45CN-3.4H09-153 ● 9.5 12.7 100 6.35
SC □□ 09T3 □□ CH4.0 T-15

SS45CN-4.4H09-152 ● 12.7 12.7 100 6.35

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS45C 手工具	

Hand Tools	

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS90CR-3.4H09-165 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SC □□ 09T3 □□ CH4.0 T-15

SS90CL-3.4H09-161 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SS90CR-4.4H09-164 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS90CL-4.4H09-163 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS90CL-4.4K09-D-162 ● 12.7 12.7 125 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS90C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 AD 頁

Insert Detail	
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AD
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS90PR-3.3H06-232 ● 9.5 9.5 100 9.5

SP □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8SS90PL-3.3H06-231 ● 9.5 9.5 100 9.5

SS90PR-4.3H06-235 ● 12.7 9.5 100 9.5

SS90PR-4.4H09-236 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7 
SP □□ 0904 □□ CH40 T-15

SS90PL-4.4H09-237 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7 

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS90P 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel STCCN-4.14K16-251 ● 12.7 14 125 14 TC □□ 16T3 □□ CH40 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

STCC 手工具	

Hand Tools	

刀片資料	
SP □□ 0904 □□／ SP □□ 0602 □□ ► 參考 AH 頁
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 AD 頁
Insert Detail	
SP □□ 0904 □□／ SP □□ 0602 □□ ►Ref.Page-AH
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AD
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零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS10PR-3.4H09-241 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SP □□ 0904 □□ CH40 T-15SS10PR-4.4H09-242 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS10PL-4.4H09-243 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS26PR-4.4H09-451 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7
SP □□ 0904 □□ CH40 T-15

SS26PL-4.4H09-452 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS10P 手工具	

Hand Tools	

SS26P 手工具	

Hand Tools	

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS20PR-3.4H09-211 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SP □□ 0904 □□ CH40 T-15SS20PR-4.4H09-212 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS20PL-4.4H09-213 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS20P 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

F

A

B

10°

E

F

A

B

26°

L

F

A

B

20°

L

刀片資料	
SP □□ 0904 □□ ► 參考 AH 頁

Insert Detail	
SP □□ 0904 □□ ►Ref.Page-AH
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E

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS45PN-3.4H09-173 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7
SC □□ 09T3 □□ CH40 T-15

SS45PL-6.20K09-172 ● 6 20 125 20.5

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS45P 手工具	

Hand Tools	

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SS30PL-3.3H06-226 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7 SP □□ 0602 □□ CS25 T-8

SS30PR-3.4H09-224 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

SP □□ 0904 □□ CH40 T-15SS30PL-4.4H09-227 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

SS30PR-4.4H09-221 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SS30P 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

F

A

B

45°

L

F

A

B

30°

L

刀片資料	
SP □□ 0904 □□／ SP □□ 0602 □□ ► 參考 AH 頁
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ► 參考 AD 頁
Insert Detail	
SP □□ 0904 □□／ SP □□ 0602 □□ ►Ref.Page-AH
SC □□ 09T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-AD
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel ST10CR-4.16K16-261 ● 12.7 16 150 16 TC □□ 16T3 □□ CH40 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

ST10C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel ST20CR-4.16K16-271 ● 12.7 16 150 16 TC □□ 16T3 □□ CH40 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

ST20C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
TC □□ 16T3 □□ ► 參考 Z 頁

Insert Detail	
TC □□ 16T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-Z
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

ST30CR-3.11H11-281 ● 9.5 11 100 11 TC □□ 1102 □□ CS25 T-8

ST30CR-4.16K16-282 ● 12.7 16 150 16 TC □□ 16T3 □□ CH40 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

ST30C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel ST40CR-4.16K16-302 ● 12.7 16 150 16 TC □□ 16T3 □□ CH40 T-15

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

ST40C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
TC □□ 1102 □□／ TC □□ 16T3 □□ ► 參考 Z 頁
Insert Detail	
TC □□ 1102 □□／ TC □□ 16T3 □□ ►Ref.Page-Z
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S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SVVCR-3.3H11-371 ● 9.5 9.5 100 3.6

VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8SVVCL-3.3H11-372 ● 9.5 9.5 100 3.6

SVVCL-4.4H11-374 ● 12.7 12.7 125 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SVVC 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SV30CR-4.4H11-311 ● 12.7 12.7 100 12.7
VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SV30CR-3.4H11-312 ● 9.5 12.7 100 12.7

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SV30C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
VC □□ 1103 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁

Insert Detail	
VC □□ 1103 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB



T
O

O
L H

O
LD

E
R

 S
E

R
IE

S

78

S

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel SV80CR-3.3H11-351 ● 9.5 9.5 100 9.5 VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SV80C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

零件 (Parts)

材
質

S
hank

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
A B L F

鋼

S
teel

SV90CR-3.3H11-361 ● 9.5 9.5 100 9.5
VC □□ 1103 □□ CS25 T-8

SV90CR-4.4H11-362 ● 12.7 12.7 100 9.5

◆ 另有其他規格，歡迎來電洽詢！
◆ We could provide tools for other specifications, please contact us !
◆ 以上刀具可訂購一組，數量為 10 支、20 支、30 支，將可享有優惠價格！

SV90C 手工具	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Hand Tools	 Right-Hand Show

刀片資料	
VC □□ 1103 □□ ► 參考 AB 頁
Insert Detail	
VC □□ 1103 □□ ►Ref.Page-AB
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S

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

墊片
Shim

螺絲
Screw

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

SER/L-1212K11N ● ● 12 12 125 20 12 11ER/IR - - CS30 - T-10 -

SER/L-1010K16N ● ● 10 10 125 20 10

16ER/IR
- - CS35 - T-15 -

SER/L-1212K16N ● ● 12 12 125 20 12

SER/L-1616K16N ● ● 16 16 125 20 16 AE16 AI16 CS 
35115

CS6-
0306 T-15 LW025

◆ 16ER: 右手刀片 Right hand insert
◆ 16IR: 左手刀片 Left hand insert

SER/L-N 螺紋車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Threading Tool Holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

BF

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

墊片
Shim

螺絲
Screw

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

SER/L-1010K16 ● ● 10 10 125 22 14 16ER/IR - - CS35 - T-15 -

SER/L-1212K11 ● ● 12 12 125 20 12 11ER/IR - - CS30 - T-10 -

SER/L-1212K16 ● ● 12 12 125 22 16 16ER/IR - - CS35 - T-15 -

SER/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 22 20

16ER/IR AE16 AI16 CS 
35115

CS6-
0306 T-15 LW025

SER/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 22 25

SER/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 22 32

SER/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 22 40

SER/L-2525M22 ● ● 25 25 150 22 32
22ER/IR AE22 AI22 CS 

45115
CS6-
0406 T-15 LW030

SER/L-3232P22 ● ● 32 32 170 22 40

◆ 16ER: 右手刀片 Right hand insert
◆ 16IR: 左手刀片 Left hand insert

SER/L 螺紋車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Threading Tool Holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

BF

刀片資料	
11ER ／ IR► 參考 AP 頁
16ER ／ IR► 參考 AP 頁

Insert Detail	
11ER ／ IR►Ref.Page-AP
16ER ／ IR►Ref.Page-AP
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零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

墊片
Shim

螺絲
Screw

螺絲
Screw

旗型板手
Wrench

L 型板
手

Wrench 價格
Price

R L A B L E F

ESER/L-1616K16 ● ● 16 16 125 22 18.5

16ER/IR AE16 AI16 CS 
35115

CS6-
0306 T-15 LW025

ESER/L-2020K16 ● ● 20 20 125 22 25

ESER/L-2525M16 ● ● 25 25 150 22 32

ESER/L-3232P16 ● ● 32 32 170 22 40

◆ 16IR: 右手刀片 Right hand insert
◆ 16ER: 左手刀片 Left hand insert

ESER/L 螺紋車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Threading Tool Holder	 Right-Hand Show

E

A

L

BF

EWT1R/L 螺紋車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀 (R)
Threading Tool Holder	 Right-Hand Show

BF

A

L
E

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

螺絲
Screw

壓板
Clamp

L 型板手
Wrench

旗型板手
Wrench

彈簧
Spring 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

EWT1R/L-1616K4 ● ● 16 16 125 32 20

MTTR/L43
CD6-
60-20
CS40

ETK1R/L LW040 T-15 S6EWT1R/L-2020K4 ● ● 20 20 125 32 25

EWT1R/L-2525M4 ● ● 25 25 150 32 32

刀片資料	
11ER ／ IR► 參考 AP 頁
16ER ／ IR► 參考 AP 頁
Insert Detail	
11ER ／ IR►Ref.Page-AP
16ER ／ IR►Ref.Page-AP
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ECLN 95° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

95°

BF

L
E

A

95˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ECLNR/L-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25 
CN□□ 

1204□□

SMC-
432 LW-4 CN

12-2

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ECLNR/L-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ECLNR/L-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ECLNR/L-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CN□□ 
1606□□

SMC-
416 LW-5 CN

12-2
CS80AJET

C-6 LW040
ECLNR/L-3232P16JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ECLNR/L 12-4BJET ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25 .4
CN□□ 

1204□□

SMC-
432 LW-4 CN

12-2

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ECLNR/L 16-4DJET ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8
CS80AJET LW040

ECLNR/L 20-4DJET ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

ECLNR/L 15-5DJET ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8 CN□□ 
1606□□

SMC-
416 LW-5 CN

12-2 CS80AJET C-6 LW040
ECLNR/L 16-5DJET ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

ECMN 40° 外徑車刀架	

Tool holder

40°

BF

L

E

A

40˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ECMNN-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25 

CN□□ 
1204□□

SMC-
432 LW-4 CN

12-2

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ECMNN-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET

LW040
ECMNN-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ECMNN-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CN□□ 
1606□□

SMC-
416 LW-5 CN

12-2 CS80AJET C-6 LW040

刀片資料	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 Q 頁

Insert Detail	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-Q
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ECRN 75° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

75°

B
F

L
E

A

75˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ECRNR/L-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN□□ 

1204□□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-4

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ECRNR/L-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ECRNR/L-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ECMN-A 50° 外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

50°

BF

L
E

A

50˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ECMNN-2020K12AJET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25 

CN□□ 
1204□□

SMC-
432 LW-4 CN

12-4

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ECMNN-2525M12AJET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET

LW040
ECMNN-3232P12AJET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ECMNN-2525M16AJET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CN□□ 
1606□□

SMC-
416 LW-5 CN

12-4 CS80AJET C-6 LW040

刀片資料	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 Q 頁
Insert Detail	
CN□□ 1204□□►Ref.Page-Q
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ECKN 75° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

75°

BF

L
E

A

75˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ECKNR/L-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
CN□□ 

1204□□

SMC 
-432 LW-4 CN 

12-4

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ECKNR/L-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ECKNR/L-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CA80AJET

刀片資料	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 Q 頁

Insert Detail	
CN □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-Q
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ETJN 93° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

BF

L
E

A

93˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ETJNR/L-2020K16JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN□□ 

1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3

CS80BJET

C-6

LW025

ETJNR/L-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ETJNR/L-3232P16JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ETJNR/L-12-3BJET ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25.4
TN□□ 

1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3

CS80BJET

C-6

LW025

ETJNR/L-16-3DJET ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8
CS80AJET LW040

ETJNR/L-20-3DJET ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

ETJN-A 93° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

BF

L
E

A

93˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ETJNR/L-2020K16AJET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25 
TN□□ 

1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3

CS80BJET

C-6

LW025

ETJNR/L-2525M16AJET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ETJNR/L-3232P16AJET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁
Insert Detail	
TN□□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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ETXN 105° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

105°

B
F

L
E

A

105˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ETXNR/L-2020K16JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN□□ 

1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3

CS80BJET

C-6

LW025

ETXNR/L-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ETXNR/L-3232P16JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ETEN 60° 外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

60°

B
F

L

E

A

60˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ETENN-2020K16JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 10.0 TN□□ 
1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3
CS80BJET

C-6
LW025

ETENN-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 12.5 CS80AJET LW040

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁

Insert Detail	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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ETQN 105° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

105°

B
F

L
E

A

105˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ETQNR/L-2020K16JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
TN□□ 

1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3

CS80BJET

C-6

LW025

ETQNR/L-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ETQNR/L-3232P16JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ETFN 91° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

91°

B
F

L

E

A

91˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ETFNR/L-2020K16JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25 
TN□□ 

1604□□

SMT-
322 LT-3 TN

16-3

CS80BJET

C-6

LW025

ETFNR/L-2525M16JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ETFNR/L-3232P16JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

刀片資料	
TN □□ 1604 □□ ► 參考 R~S 頁
Insert Detail	
TN□□ 1604 □□ ►Ref.Page-R~S
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EWLN 95° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

95°

BF

E

L

A

95
˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣
環

Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

EWLNR/L-2020K08JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25

WN□□ 
0804□□

SMW-
422 LW-4 WN

08-4

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

EWLNR/L-2525M08JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

EWLNR/L-3232P08JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

EWLNR/L 12-4BJET ● ● 19.05 19.05 114.3 32 25.4 CS80BJET LW030

EWLNR/L 16-4DJET ● ● 25.4 25.4 152.4 32 31.8
CS80AJET LW040

EWLNR/L 20-4DJET ● ● 31.75 31.75 152.4 32 38.1

刀片資料	
WN □□ 0804 □□ ► 參考 T 頁

Insert Detail	
WN □□ 0804 □□ ►Ref.Page-T
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ESDN 45° 外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

45°

B
F

E

L

A

45˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ESDNN-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 34 10.0 
SN□□ 

1204□□

SMS-
432 LW-4 SN12

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ESDNN-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 34 12.5 CS80AJET
LW040

ESDNN-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 34 16.0 CS80AJET

ESBN 15° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

15°

B

E

F

A

15˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ESBNR/L-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN□□ 

1204□□

SMS-
432 LW-4 SN12

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ESBNR/L-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ESBNR/L-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

刀片資料	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 W 頁
Insert Detail	
SN□□ 1204□□►Ref.Page-W
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ESKN 75° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

75°

BF

L

E

A

75˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ESKNR/L-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN□□ 

1204□□

SMS-
432 LW-4 SN12

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ESKNR/L-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ESKNR/L-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

ESSN 45° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

45°

B
F

L

E

A

45˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

ESSNR/L-2020K12JET ● ● 20 20 125 32 25
SN□□ 

1204□□

SMS-
432 LW-4 SN12

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

ESSNR/L-2525M12JET ● ● 25 25 150 32 32 CS80AJET
LW040

ESSNR/L-3232P12JET ● ● 32 32 170 32 40 CS80AJET

刀片資料	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ► 參考 W 頁

Insert Detail	
SN □□ 1204 □□ ►Ref.Page-W
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EDJN 93° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

93°

B
F

L
E

A

93˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

EDJNR/L-2020K15JET ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN□□ 

1504□□

SMD-
463 LD-1 DN15

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

EDJNR/L-2525M15JET ● ● 25 25 150 36 32 CS80AJET
LW040

EDJNR/L-3232P15JET ● ● 32 32 170 36 40 CS80AJET

EDJNR/L-2020K15AJET ● ● 20 20 125 36 25
DN□□ 

1506□□

SMD-
466 LW-4 DN15

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

EDJNR/L-2525M15AJET ● ● 25 25 150 36 32 CS80AJET
LW040

EDJNR/L-3232P15AJET ● ● 32 32 170 36 40 CS80AJET

EDQN 107.5° 外徑車刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
Tool holder	 Right-Hand Show

107.5°

BF

E

L

A

10
7.5
˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

EDQNR/L-2525M15JET ● ● 25 25 150 36 32 DN□□ 
1504□□

SMD-
463 LD-1 DN15

CS80BJET
C-6

LW030

EDQNR/L-3232P15JET ● ● 32 32 170 36 40 CS80AJET LW040

EDQNR/L-2525M15AJET ● ● 25 25 150 36 32 DN□□ 
1506□□

SMD-
466 LW-4 DN15

CS80AJET
C-6 LW040

EDQNR/L-3232P15AJET ● ● 32 32 170 36 40 CS80AJET

刀片資料	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ► 參考 U 頁

Insert Detail	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ►Ref.Page-U
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EDNN 62.5° 外徑車刀架	

Tool holder	

62.5°

B
F

L

E

A

62.5˚

零件 Parts

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片 
Insert

墊片
Shim

中心銷
Screw 
of shim

壓板
Clamp

螺絲
Screw

C扣環
Clasp

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A B L E F

EDNNN-2020K15JET ● ● 20 20 125 41 10.0 
DN□□ 

1504□□

SMD-
463 LD-1 DN15

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

EDNNN-2525M15JET ● ● 25 25 150 41 12.5 CS80AJET
LW040

EDNNN-3232P15JET ● ● 32 32 170 41 16.0 CS80AJET

EDNNN-2020K15AJET ● ● 20 20 125 41 10.0 
DN□□ 

1506□□

SMD-
466 LW-4 DN15

CS80BJET

C-6

LW030

EDNNN-2525M15AJET ● ● 25 25 150 41 12.5 CS80AJET
LW040

EDNNN-3232P15AJET ● ● 32 32 170 41 16.0 CS80AJET

刀片資料	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ► 參考 U 頁

Insert Detail	
DN □□ 1504 □□／ DN □□ 1506 □□ ►Ref.Page-U



T
O

O
L H

O
LD

E
R

 S
E

R
IE

S

92

EZHR/L 外徑切斷刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
External Grooving	 Right-Hand Show

BF

W

E

L

A

零件 (Parts)

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A×B L E W F

EZHR/L-20K-2D-14JET ● ● 20 125 14 2 20

ECH CS80CJET LW040

EZHR/L-20K-3D-20JET ● ● 20 125 20 3 20

EZHR/L-20K-3D-25JET ● ● 20 125 25 3 20

EZHR/L-20K-4D-20JET ● ● 20 125 20 4 20

EZHR/L-20K-4D-25JET ● ● 20 125 25 4 20

EZHR/L-25M-2D-14JET ● ● 25 150 14 2 25

EZHR/L-25M-3D-09JET ● ● 25 150 9 3 25

EZHR/L-25M-3D-20JET ● ● 25 150 20 3 25

EZHR/L-25M-3D-25JET ● ● 25 150 25 3 25

EZHR/L-25M-4D-09JET ● ● 25 150 9 4 25

EZHR/L-25M-4D-20JET ● ● 25 150 20 4 25

EZHR/L-25M-4D-25JET ● ● 25 150 25 4 25

EZHR/L-25M-5D-25JET ● ● 25 150 25 5 25

EZHR/L-25M-6D-20JET ● ● 25 150 20 6 25

EZHR/L-25M-6D-25JET ● ● 25 150 25 6 25

◆ Insert: Echain。

刀片資料	
ECH► 參考 AF 頁
Insert Detail	
ECH►Ref.Page-AF

S
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EGYHR/L 外徑切斷刀架	 本圖所示為右手刀(R)
External Grooving	 Right-Hand Show

BF

W

E

L

A

零件 (Parts)

產品型號
Model No

在庫
Stock

寸法
Dimension (mm)

刀片
Insert

螺絲
Screw

L型板手
Wrench 價格

Price
R L A×B L E W F

EGYHR/L-20K-2D-14JET ● ● 20 125 14 2 20

GY2M CS80CJET LW040

EGYHR/L-20K-3D-20JET ● ● 20 125 20 3 20

EGYHR/L-20K-4D-20JET ● ● 20 125 20 4 20

EGYHR/L-25M-3D-09JET ● ● 25 150 9 3 25

EGYHR/L-25M-3D-20JET ● ● 25 150 20 3 25

EGYHR/L-25M-4D-09JET ● ● 25 150 9 4 25

EGYHR/L-25M-4D-20JET ● ● 25 150 20 4 25

EGYHR/L-25M-5D-25JET ● ● 25 150 25 5 25

◆ Insert: Mitsubishi (三菱)。

S
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